M.A. PART II

S.NO.SEM/2019/521

(ITT SEMESTER) EXAMINATION,

2019.

The result of the following candidates of Master of Arts (M.A.)
in Psychology Part IT (ITT Semester) Examination held in
November/December, 2019, is shown hereunder:-

ER- Essential reappear.
Roll No Name of Candidate I SEMESTER ITITI SEMESTER
(Out of 400) (Out of 400/500)
DAULAT RAM COLLEGE

55001 ALANKRITI SHARMA (W) 265 324
55003 ANSHUL RANI (W) 206 273

D/O BRIJPAL SINGH
55004 APOORVA SHARMA (W) 272
55005 ARPUNEET KAUR (W) 307

D/0O MANPREET SINGH
55006 ARUSHI AHUJA (W) 341
55007 DEEPAKSHI GULATI (W) 338
55008 DEEPIKA SAINI (W) 304
55009 DEEPIKA BEHL (W) 199 ER-309
55010 DEVANANDA S KUMAR (W) 326
55011 DOLLY (W) ER-103 329

D/O SUBHASH
55012 EKTA CHOPRA (W) 296/400
55013 GUNJAN ARORA (W) 277/400
55014 ISHITA MOTILAL (W) 291/400
55015 ISMAT BATUL (W) 244 268
55016 JIGYASA GURU (W) 308
55017 JULI DAS (W) 331

D/0O MATHURA DAS

Contd.P/2

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI



M.A. IN PSYCHOLOGY PART II (III SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2019.

Name of Candidate I SEMESTER
(Out of 400)

III SEMESTER
(Out of 400/500)

55018

55020

55021

55022

55023

55024

55026

55027

55028

55029

55030

55031

55032

55034

55035

55051

55052

55053

55055

55058

55059

JYOTI KHARKWAL (W)
MANSI CHADHA (W)
MUSKAN AHLAWAT (W)
POULAMI DE (W)
PRASHA SAGGU (W)

PRERNA (W)
D/O YASHPAL SINGH

RITIKA VERMA (W)

SANYA DHAWAN (W)
SENALI VERMA (W)
SHABNAM FIRDAUS (W)
SHRESHTHA MALHOTRA (W)
SHRUTI AGGARWAL (W)
SOPHIA SAMANTARAY (W)

VASUDHA (W)
D/0O BABAN SINGH

YOGITA SINGH (W)
D/0O VED PRAKASH SINGH

INDRAPRASTHA COLLEGE

ABHILASHA MANSATA (W) ER-105
APRAJITA RANA (W)

ARCHIE KOHLI (W)

CHAVI TILWALIA (W)

DHRITI MITTAL (W)

DISKIT CHOSDON (W)

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

287
291/400
307
363
292/400

ER-305,309,
315

302
275/400
335
285
314
331
348

318

285

354
287/400
311
302
284/400

351
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M.A. IN PSYCHOLOGY PART II (III SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2019.



Roll No. Name of Candidate I SEMESTER IIT SEMESTER
(Out of 400) (Out of 400/500)

55060 DIVYA GOSWAMI (W) 302

55061 DYUTISMITA DAS (W) 263 321
D/O PARTHA SARTHI DAS

55062 INAYAT SHANGHALYA (W) 315
55063 KANAK YADAV (W) 336
55064 KYZOM YANGCHEN TENZING (W) 303
55066 MONALI SARMA (W) 324
55067 NATASHA BISHNOI (W) 270/400
55068 NIDHI RANGA (W) 203 ER-314
55069 PRATIBHA GANGWAR (W) 311
55070 PRIYA GEORGE (W) 354
55071 R RAJESHWARI (W) 342
55072 RICHA GOENKA (W) 305
55073 RIDHIMA DUGGAL (W) 296/400
55074 RISHITA MOHLLA (W) 290/400
55075 RIYA SHARMA (W) 274/400
55076 SABREEN KAUR (W) 290/400

D/0O BALBIR SINGH
55077 SARA GHIAS (W) 346

55078 SAROJA (W) 188 ER-313,315
D/O V VENKTAIA

55079 SHIKHA AKHAURI (W) 352
55080 SHIPRA KANOJIA (W) 223 270
55081 SHIVYA SACHDEVA (W) 314
55082 SOUMYA SHARMA (W) 287/400
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M.A. IN PSYCHOLOGY PART II (III SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2019.

Roll No. Name of Candidate I SEMESTER IIT SEMESTER
(Out of 400) (Out of 400/500)



55083

55084

55085

55086

55087

55088

55089

55090

55091

55092

55093

55094

55151

55152

55153

55154

55155

55156

INDRAPRASTHA COLLEGE

SPRIHA SINGH (W)
D/O SANJAY SINGH

SRISHTI ARORA (W)
SRUTHI NAIR (W)

STUTI SOOD (W)
D/O VIKAS SOOD

VAIDEHI (W)
D/O K S RAJENDRAN

VISHAKHA (W)
D/O SANTOSH KUMAR

ZAHRA SHERWANI (W)
ADVAITA PURI (W)
ARTY YADAV (W) 218

MADHU (W)
D/0O NAHAR SINGH

MITALI DHAWAN (W)

SHIKHA YADAV (W) 213

ZAKIR HUSAIN DELHI COLLEGE

AASHI SHARMA (W)
D/O SATISH SHARMA

AHDAS B
D/O B ABBAS ALI

AKANSHA (W) 204
D/0O MUNISH KUMAR

ANANYA ARORA (W)
ANUBHAV SHARMA

AYUSH
S/0 MAYARAM

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

267/400

352
343

331

285/400

304

328
312
283

299

345

305

303

298

285

320
303
307
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M.A. IN PSYCHOLOGY PART II (III SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2019.

Roll No.

Name of Candidate

I SEMESTER
(Out of 400)

III SEMESTER
(Out of 400/500)



55157 EKANT SHARMA

S/0 ANIL KUMAR SHARMA

55158 FARHAT KHAN (W)
D/O HAFIZ KHAN

55159 GARIMA KAILA (W)
D/O SANJEEV KAILA

55160 JUGAL RAMNANI
55161 KANISHK KALA

55162 MEGHNA PETER (W)
55163 NAVNEET KAUR SOLANKI

55164 NIKHIL BASHISTA
55165 NIRBHIKA SACHDEV (W)

55166 POOJA RANI (W)
D/0O RAJ KUMAR

55167 PRANAV ARORA
55168 RAHUL YADAV

55169 RUCHICCA (W)
D/0O HEM RAJ

55170 S KAUSHIK
S/0 S SUNDARESAN

55171 SADIKUN NISHA (W)
55172 SANGEY YANGZOM (W)
55173 SHIVANG SAPRA
55174 SIMAR DANG (W)
55175 SIMRAN BODH (W)

55177 VARNIKA RASTOGI (W)

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A. IN PSYCHOLOGY PART II (III SEMESTER)

245

205

208

228

236

343

286/400

289/400

ER-305
351

290
301

289
285/400

326

337
302

319

260/400

324
304
289
275/400
316

315

Contd.P/2

EXAMINATION, 2019.

Roll No. Name of Candidate

I SEMESTER
(Out of 400)

ITITI SEMESTER
(Out of 400/500)

55178 VIBHUTI MEHTA (W)
D/O SANJEEV MEHTA

337



55179 YASHIKA CHAUDHARY (W) 315

w{mAG“\,¥p'
JOINT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS)
DEAN (EXAMINATIONS)

Delhi, the 15th gune, 2020.

—-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed 1is subject to correction, if any
discrepancy is noticed.



